BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Juniors

Class Class
1 Pony 70cm Open
2 Pony 80cm Open
3 Jnr British Novice
4 Pony Discovery 90cm open
5 Blue Chip Feed Pony Newcomers

6 Squibb and Demolition National Pony Foxhunter

Horse/Pony

Miss Betty Boo
Torflen Tornado

Smartie Pants
Kingsvean Scintilation

Texas John
Bobby Fox
Riverdance

GreenGem Corky
Drombad Rocky Cove
Texas John
Rosenay Antalya
Riverdance
Lissen Magic

Celtic Wysteria
Clonhill Blaze
Lissen Magic

Glenwen Guiness

PW Quicksilver

Affon Lad
Magners

15th August 2009

Rider

Laura Fennell
Megan Taylor

Laura Fennell
Evelyn Haynes

K Bawldwin
T Belsham
B Bould

H Granfield
E Cooper
K Baudains
E Cooke
B Bould
T Belsham

R Barker
A Harry
T Belsham
L Hammond
S Gregory

A Griffin
S Hammond

Position

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

Prize Money

15.00
10.00

15.00
10.00

25.00
15.00
11.75

20.00
14.00
10.25
10.25
10.25
10.25

25.00
15.00
11.75
11.75
11.75

25
18.00



