BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Juniors

15th August 2009

Class	Class	Horse/Pony	Rider	Position	Prize Money
1	Pony 70cm Open	Miss Betty Boo	Laura Fennell	1st	15.00
		Torflen Tornado	Megan Taylor	2nd	10.00
2	Pony 80cm Open	Smartie Pants	Laura Fennell	1st	15.00
		Kingsvean Scintilation	Evelyn Haynes	2nd	10.00
3	Jnr British Novice	Texas John	K Bawldwin	1st	25.00
		Bobby Fox	T Belsham	2nd	15.00
		Riverdance	B Bould	3rd	11.75
4	Pony Discovery 90cm open	GreenGem Corky	H Granfield	1st	20.00
		Drombad Rocky Cove	E Cooper	2nd	14.00
		Texas John	K Baudains	3rd	10.25
		Rosenay Antalya	E Cooke	4th	10.25
		Riverdance	B Bould	5th	10.25
		Lissen Magic	T Belsham	6th	10.25
5	Blue Chip Feed Pony Newcomers	Celtic Wysteria	R Barker	1st	25.00
		Clonhill Blaze	A Harry	2nd	15.00
		Lissen Magic	T Belsham	3rd	11.75
		Glenwen Guiness	L Hammond	4th	11.75
		PW Quicksilver	S Gregory	5th	11.75
6	Squibb and Demolition National Pony Foxhunter	Affon Lad	A Griffin	1st	25
	Squiss and Samonnan Authorian only Foxiation	Magners	5 Hammond	2nd	18.00